
Championnat FRSO Longues Distances
Chevetogne 16.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Lieve VAN LOOVEREN
Indiv.
Circuit : D40
Distance : 5440m (Dénivelé 210m)

--/4 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Caroline BLOCKX 1:05:31
2. Gaëlle WASTIAUX 2:01:27

1. 169 00:06:32 192m 34'02"/km
2. 213 00:08:55 00:15:27 251m 35'31"/km
3. 214 00:20:04 00:35:31 174m 115'20"/km
4. 223 00:11:59 00:47:30 220m 54'28"/km
5. 187 00:05:03 00:52:33 240m 21'03"/km
6. 222 00:08:29 01:01:02 233m 36'25"/km
7. 235 00:16:07 01:17:09 284m 56'45"/km
8. 220 00:08:25 01:25:34 296m 28'26"/km
9. 219 00:06:38 01:32:12 292m 22'43"/km

10. 218 00:06:59 01:39:11 287m 24'20"/km
11. 217 00:05:17 01:44:28 206m 25'39"/km
12. 216 00:26:19 02:10:47 362m 72'42"/km
13. 215 00:03:35 02:14:22 206m 17'24"/km
14. 229 00:11:35 02:25:57 524m 22'06"/km
15. 245 00:15:05 02:41:02 181m 83'20"/km
16. 246 00:06:51 02:47:53 91m 75'16"/km
17. 199 00:01:21 02:49:14 75m 18'00"/km
18. 198 00:04:48 02:54:02 226m 21'14"/km
19. 227 00:05:11 02:59:13 237m 21'52"/km
20. 244 00:06:34 03:05:47 144m 45'36"/km
21. 197 00:04:36 03:10:23 130m 35'23"/km
22. 999 00:08:29 03:18:52
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